
SR 530 / SKAGLUND HILL VIC. TO C-POST ROAD VIC. –  
EMERGENCY ROADWAY RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT  

SELECTED SUBMITTERS LIST 

Name Company Address E-mail     Phone       Fax 

Ken Shovlin Guy F. Atkinson 
Construction, llc 

707 S Grady Way Ste 500 
Renton, WA 98057-3224 Ken.shovlin@atkn.com 425-255-7551 

425-255-7325 

Shawn Marvin Flatiron Constructors Inc. 
18702 N Creek Pkwy Ste 

202 
Bothell, WA 98011-8019 

smarvin@flatironcorp.com 425-420-9900 
425-420-9999 

Greg Ritke Graham Construction & 
Management Inc. 

9709 3rd Ave NE #300 
Seattle, WA 98115-2027 gregr@grahamus.com 206-729-8844 

206-571-1588 

Mike Stein Granite Construction 
Company 

1525 E Marine View Dr 
Everett, WA 99201-1927 Mike.stein@gcinc.com 425-551-3100 

425-551-3118 

Damian Skerbeck Kiewit Infrastructure West 
Co. 

2200 Columbia House 
Blvd 

Vancouver, WA 98661 
Damian.skerbeck@kiewit.com 360-693-1478 

 

Brenden Johnson KLB Construction Inc. 
3405 121st  St SW 

Lynnwood, WA 98087-
1549 

brendenj@klbconstruction.com 425-355-7335 
425-348-8455 

Daniel Kuney Max J Kuney Company 
120 N Ralph St 

Spokane, WA 99202-0008 dkuney@maxkuney.com 509-535-0651 
509-534-6828 

William Karle Parsons Construction Group 
Inc. 

1216 140th Ave Ct E 
Sumner, WA 98390-9656 William.karle@parsons.com 253-299-3200 

253-826-0631 

Forrest Dill PCL Civil Constructors, Inc. 
3650 131st Ave SE #600 

Bellevue, WA 98006-7303 fddil@pcl.com 425-394-4200 
425-394-4296 

Bob Scarsella Scarsella Bros., Inc. 
8404 196th St 

Kent, WA 98031-1884 estimating@scarsellabros.com 253-872-7173 
253-395-1209 

Dan Howell Skanska USA Civil West 
California District, Inc. 

1995 Agua Mansa Rd 
Riverside, CA 92509-2405 Dan.howell@skanska.com 951-684-5360 

951-788-2449 

 


